
 

Oceania 50m Rifle Prone Junior -Individual 

5 November 2005 FINAL RESULT      

      Series    
Rank Name                      Nat I II III IV V VI Total Medals 

1 WESTCOTT Ian NZL A 97 97 96 99 97 99 585 GOLD 
2 PARSONS Cail AUS A 99 94 96 98 99 98 584 SILVER 
3 NAGORCKA Edward AUS A 99 98 99 96 97 95 584 BRONZE 
4 BONIS Jamie NZL A 97 97 98 97 98 96 583   
5 THOMPSON Antony NZL C 98 98 95 95 99 96 581   
6 BAIGENT Travers NZL C 94 96 98 95 99 97 579   
7 MACINNES Alistair AUS  A 94 97 97 95 94 94 571   
8 RHODES Caroline NZL C 97 97 90 96 94 93 567   
9 RHODES Rebecca NZL B 94 97 97 89 94 95 566   
10 McCONOCHIE Sarah NZL A 94 96 91 91 95 98 565   
11 BAIGENT Abe NZL B 94 99 89 91 91 94 558   
12 HYNDMAN Mark NZL B 94 95 94 94 90 90 557   

 
 
 

Oceania 50m Rifle Prone Junior  -Teams 

5 November 2005  TEAM RESULT       

      Series        
Rank Name                    Nat I II III IV V VI Total Team Medals  

NAGORCKA Edward AUS A 99 98 99 96 97 95 584    
PARSONS Cail AUS A 99 94 96 98 99 98 584 1739  1 

MACINNES Alistair AUS  A 94 97 97 95 94 94 571   
GOLD 

 
McCONOCHIE Sarah NZL A 94 96 91 91 95 98 565    
WESTCOTT Ian NZL A 97 97 96 99 97 99 585 1733  2 

BONIS Jamie NZL A 97 97 98 97 98 96 583   
SILVER 

 
RHODES Caroline NZL C 97 97 90 96 94 93 567    
BAIGENT Travers NZL C 94 96 98 95 99 97 579 1727  3 

THOMPSON Antony NZL C 98 98 95 95 99 96 581   
BRONZE 

 
BAIGENT Abe NZL B 94 99 89 91 91 94 558      
RHODES Rebecca NZL B 94 97 97 89 94 95 566 1681    4 

HYNDMAN Mark NZL B 94 95 94 94 90 90 557      
 



 
 

Oceania 50m Rifle Prone Intermediate 

5 November 2005 FINAL RESULT        

     Series    

Rank Name 
                         
Nat I II III IV V VI Total   Medals 

1 SAMPSON Dane AUS 98 98 97 98 100 95 586   GOLD 
2 LYTTLE Sonia NZL 99 96 96 99 95 99 584   SILVER 
3 BLACK Adrian NZL 97 97 99 95 96 98 582   BRONZE
4 BOURKE Tim AUS 98 95 94 95 98 96 576    
5 COOKSON Craig NZL 96 92 93 98 97 96 572    
6 HOPKINS Amanda AUS  94 88 93 95 97 92 559 A   
                          
  A = RULE 7.6.6.2.1.1                     

 
 
 

Oceania 50m Rifle Prone Intermediate-Teams 

5 November 2005 TEAM RESULT       

       Series    
Rank Name                          Nat I II III IV V VI Total Team Medals 

BLACK Adrian NZL 97 97 99 95 96 98 582   
COOKSON Craig NZL 96 92 93 98 97 96 572 1738 1 
LYTTLE Sonia NZL 99 96 96 99 95 99 584   

GOLD 

SAMPSON Dane AUS 98 98 97 98 100 95 586   
BOURKE Tim AUS 98 95 94 95 98 96 576 1721 2 

HOPKINS Amanda AUS  94 88 93 95 97 92 559   
CERT 

 



 

Oceania 50m Rifle Prone Women-Individual 

5 November 2005  FINAL RESULT     

Rank Name                   Nat I II III IV V VI Total Medals 
1 LINSDELL Susan AUS A 97 98 99 99 97 97 587 GOLD 
2 MEAD Kathryn NZL A 98 100 100 97 96 95 586 SILVER 
3 FRAZER Kim AUS A 98 96 100 97 96 98 585 BRONZE 
4 ETHERINGTON Juliet NZL A 96 100 97 97 97 97 584  
5 HOLCOMBE Julie AUS B 94 97 99 98 97 98 583  
6 JOHNSTON Sally NZL A 99 99 96 94 95 98 581  
7 HUNT Janet   NZL C 97 98 92 98 97 98 580  
8 LOWE Debbie AUS B 94 96 100 95 96 97 578  
9 CARLYON Sue AUS A 97 100 95 96 94 96 578  
10 GLASS Sheryl NZL B 94 97 91 100 98 97 577  
11 GALLOWAY Denva NZL B 99 97 98 91 97 95 577  
12 HOOPER Rachel NZL B 95 99 98 95 95 95 577  
13 STOLARSKI Kathy AUS B 98 96 97 94 95 94 574  
14 FREIMAN Helen NZL C 95 91 96 94 98 97 571  
                         
  GUESTS                      
  BENGTSSON Christina SWE   99 100 98 99 100 98 594  
  MOHD TAIBI Nur Suryani MAS   100 94 98 97 98 100 587  
  NIBRAHIM Nor Ain MAS   96 97 97 100 98 96 584  
  ZULKIFLI Muslifah MAS   97 98 100 92 94 95 576  

 
 

Oceania 50m Rifle Prone Women-Teams 

5 November 2005  TEAM RESULT       

       Series      
Rank Name                    Nat I II III IV V VI Total Team Medals 

ETHERINGTON Juliet NZL A 1 96 100 97 97 97 97 584   
MEAD Kathryn NZL A 2 98 100 100 97 96 95 586 1751 1 

JOHNSTON Sally NZL A 3 99 99 96 94 95 98 581   
GOLD 

FRAZER Kim AUS  A 1 98 96 100 97 96 98 585   
LINSDELL Susan AUS A 2 97 98 99 99 97 97 587 1750 2 

CARLYON Sue AUS A 3 97 100 95 96 94 96 578   
SILVER 

STOLARSKI Kathy AUS B 1 98 96 97 94 95 94 574   
LOWE Debbie AUS B 2 94 96 100 95 96 97 578 1735 3 

HOLCOMBE Julie AUS B 3 94 97 99 98 97 98 583   
BRONZE

GLASS Sheryl NZL B 1 94 97 91 100 98 97 577     
GALLOWAY Denva NZL B 2 99 97 98 91 97 95 577 1731   4 

HOOPER Rachel NZL B 3 95 99 98 95 95 95 577     
 
 



 

Oceania 50m Rifle Prone Men-Individual 

5 November 2005  QUALIFICATION       

Rank Name 
                                 
Nat      I II III IV V VI Total   Medals 

1 RYAN Thomas AUS  B 97 99 97 99 98 100 590 MQS GOLD 
2 TAYLOR Denis   NZL A 98 99 97 98 97 100 589 MQS SILVER 
3 CLIFTON David AUS A 98 98 100 100 96 97 589 MQS BRONZE
4 POTENT Warren AUS B 99 97 96 98 98 100 588     
5 TAYLOR Ryan NZL A 99 97 98 98 98 98 588 MQS   
6 HOWELL Robert AUS C 98 97 99 100 97 97 588     
7 ADAMS Ashley AUS A 99 98 100 95 96 99 587 MQS   
8 HEARN Richard NZL A 97 99 99 97 96 98 586     
9 HUNT Martin   NZL B 98 96 100 96 99 97 586     

10 GREGOR James AUS C 98 98 96 100 96 96 584     
11 GRUMMITT David NZL B 98 96 94 99 97 99 583     
12 ZUNKER Steven AUS A 96 94 97 99 98 98 582     
13 SLINN Dayle NZL B 99 98 97 98 96 93 581     
14 BEDWELL Carl AUS B 96 93 98 95 95 99 576     
15 LOWE Jason AUS C 95 95 98 96 96 93 573     
                            
  GUESTS                         

  ABDUL MUTALIB 
Mohd 
Hameleay MAS    97 96 99 100 100 99 591 MQS   

  BERGSTRŐM Björn SWE   100 96 97 98 98 99 588 MQS   
  LUDBROOK Geoffrey TUV    99 98 98 97 98 97 587 MQS   
  JOHARI Azlan MAS    96 96 97 99 99 98 585     
  SUNDELL Anders SWE  91 91 94 93 92 90 551     

 
 
 

Oceania 50m Rifle Prone Men-Final 

5 November 2005  FINAL RESULT         

Rank Name                  Nat I II III IV V VI Total Final G/Total S/OFF Medals 
1 TAYLOR Denis   NZL 98 99 97 98 97 100 589 101.0 690.0 10.9 GOLD 
2 TAYLOR Ryan NZL 99 97 98 98 98 98 588 102.0 690.0 9.0 SILVER 
3 CLIFTON David AUS 98 98 100 100 96 97 589 100.9 689.9  BRONZE 
4 ADAMS Ashley AUS 99 98 100 95 96 99 587 101.7 688.7     
5 HEARN Richard NZL 97 99 99 97 96 98 586 99.3 685.3     
6 ZUNKER Steven AUS 96 94 97 99 98 98 582 97.4 679.4    

 



 

Oceania 50m Rifle Prone Men-Team 

5 November 2005  TEAM RESULT       

                                
       Series        

Rank Name                    Nat I II III IV V VI Total Team Medals  
TAYLOR Ryan NZL A 1 99 97 98 98 98 98 588    
TAYLOR Denis   NZL A 2 98 99 97 98 100 97 589 1763  1 

HEARN Richard NZL A 3 97 99 99 97 96 98 586   
GOLD 

 
ADAMS Ashley AUS A 1 99 98 100 95 96 99 587    
CLIFTON David AUS A 2 98 98 100 100 96 97 589 1758  2 

ZUNKER Steven AUS A 3 96 94 97 99 98 98 582   
SILVER 

 
RYAN Thomas AUS  B 1 97 99 97 99 98 100 590    
BEDWELL Carl AUS B 2 96 93 98 95 95 99 576 1754  3 

POTENT Warren AUS B 3 99 97 96 98 98 100 588   
BRONZE 

 
HUNT Martin   NZL B 1 98 96 100 96 99 97 586     
SLINN Dayle NZL B 2 99 98 97 98 96 93 581 1750   4 

GRUMMITT David NZL B 3 98 96 94 99 97 99 583     
GREGOR James AUS C 1 98 98 96 100 96 96 584     
HOWELL Robert AUS C 2 98 97 99 100 97 97 588 1745   5 

LOWE Jason AUS C 3 95 95 98 96 96 93 573     
 
 
 

      
    
    
    
    
    
    

NEW OCEANIA RECORDS (RIFLE) 
 

OCEANIA SHOOTING FEDERATION 
CHAMPIONSHIPS, BELMONT, BRISBANE 2005 

 
     
Event             
Name Country   Qualification   Final Team 
         
10m Air Rifle Women        
McCREADY, Sue AUS new 393 101.6 494.6   
         
10m Air Rifle Junior        
NAGORCKA, Edward AUS new 576     
Australia  new    1687 
         
50m Rifle 3 Position 
Men        
Australia  new    3416 
         

 


